Cashback will be credited into the Eligible Cardholder’s savings or current account 
linked to the participating Maybank Debit Card within eight (8) to twelve (12) weeks 
after the end of Campaign Period 

3.3. The cashback referred to in clause 3.1 is limited to the first fifteen thousand (15,000) 
redemptions per month during the Campaign Period, or a total of forty-five thousand 
(45,000) redemptions throughout Campaign Period on a first-come-first-served 
basis, based on the date and time the Eligible Cardholder(s) performs the Eligible 
Transaction. 

4. CAMPAIGN MECHANICS AND CONDITIONS 

4.1. No registration is required to participate in this Campaign.